FORM'A'

To,

The Regional Director,
Southern Regional Committee,
National Council for Teacher Education,
G-7, Sector-10, (Near Sector-10 Metro Station),
Dwarika, New Delhi-110075

Sub:	Creation of Fixed Deposit Receipts towards Endowment and Reserve Fund in the
	joint name of the THE BANGALORE SALESIAN SOCIETY
	CDON BOSCO COLLEGE OF Education Yederico
	(Authorized name) and the Regional Director, SRC, NCTE for recognized/yet to be
	recognized institution.
Sir,	
	This is to certify that the following FDRs have been issued by our Bank, namely,
THE	SOUTH INDIAN BANK LTD address of the Bank Ashwu Arcade, Bancowedi Banco Mahila No. 000-25169416 Sanco Second No. STRI ODGO 7 2000 Banco
Teleph	none/Mobile No. 080 - 25469446 , IFSC Code No. SIBL 0000 > 31 Band
	ar authorized authority of the Bank, namely, DIVIN D. S under the
	ure ID Code No. 4593 issued by our Bank for issue of the following
FDRs:	
(i)	Fixed Deposit Receipt No. 0.0231100000012009 dated 0.000012009 dated $0.00000000000000000000000000000000000$
	SOCIETY & Regional Director, SRC NCTE under FDR Account No. 0231100000012009
(ii)	Fixed Deposit Receipt No. 02311000000 l 2008 29 8 22 for Rs. 7,00,000/- (Rupees Seven Lakh only) for the maturity period of 05 years from 29 8 /2021 to 29 / 08 / 202 in the joint name of THE BANGELORE SALESIAN & Regional Director, SRCNCTE under FDR Account No. 023 10000000 2008
	The application for Fixed Deposit Receipts has been signed by Company/Institution. The name of Regional Director, SRC, (NCTE) has been included FDRs. A photocopy of the FDRs is attached with this letter.
The Fi	xed Deposit Receipts so created shall not be encased fully or partially utilized in any

manner for any other purpose before the maturity period or afterwards and without obtaining clearance from the Office of Regional Director, SRC, NCTE, G-7, Sector-10, (Near Sector-10

Metro Station), Dwarika, New Delhi-110075, (E-mail src@ncte-india.org.)

For THE SOUTH INDIAN BANK LTD. Yours faithfully,

Shift Manager

Shift Manager

M.S. Nagar, Bang Branch Manager with seal)

TERM DEPOSIT ADVICE

or THE	SOUTH	INDIAN	BANK	LTD.
		7 6		

			ssued in lieu of Depo This is not a Negotiable			Chief Man	ager
Branch	·MARITH	HISEVANAGAR, BAN	IGALORE			- OFF	galore - 33
Name	· THE BAN	IGAI ORE SALESIAI	N SOCIETY AND REG	IONAL DI	RECTOR	SRC 1	NCT Egank
Address	: DON BO MILTON	SCO PROVINCIAL F STREET,BANGALO URU URBAN	HOUSE	Branch Code Print Date Customer ID A/C No PAN	: 0231 : 29-08- : A0018	2022 2174 00000012008	la ludial
المائية المائية	: XXXXXX	YYYY		Mode of Opera	ation: SELF		
Jointly with	. ^^^^	* .		Interest Payme	ent : Quarte	erly	
		LY INTT GENERAL		Auto Renewal			
We are please correspondan Amount (In wo	ce. Thank yo	details of the following for banking with us pees Seven Lakh C		osit with us. Ple	ase quote the		
Terr	n	Rate of Interest(p.a)	Principal Amount	Value Date	Maturity Date	Maturit	ty Value
60 Moi	nths	5.85%	INR 700000	29-08-2022	29-08-2027	INR 70	
Nomination: Premature closure por TDS (applicable if an from time to time. Un will be deducted at so	enalty is applicable y) shall be deducted less form 15H/150	e for term deposit. ed on interest payable/ maturity is submitted for every financia	value. Rates may vary I year in advance, tax	Si	gnature of Officer(Si	on Code	MAS BEEFE
Print By/Date :	10284	29/08/2022 06		EDM DEDO	S. Nagar,	Bangalore	- 33
			R CLOSURE OF T			_	- Cino
			rm Deposit Account he		me:	Date	
		be credited to the b	elow-mentioned accou	nt:			
Account Num	ber						
Account Name	е						
*Name of the	Bank						
*IFSC Code					Date of Clo	sure	
* To be filled i	n only for No	on-SIB accounts.					
I/We am/are the destroy the Der	e sole and at posit Receipt a ne same in an it harmless a	osolute owner(s) of the along with any copies the along with any copies the yeainst any losses,dam	e closed has not been ass same. I/We further unde sereof,if any,available with ause any claim to be rais ages,claims(including thi	ertake that,upon n me/us pertainin sed against the E	closure of the g to the closed Bank, I/We furth	Deposit,i/we Deposit accou ner undertake	snall immediately int, and I/We shall to indemenify the
I/We hereby un (www.southindi	dertake to abi anbank.com)	de by all the Terms and and as updated from tin	Conditions and Schedule ne to time.	List of charges	available in the	Bank website	

I/We hereby undertake to abide by all the Terms and Conditions and Schedule/List of charges available in the Bank website (www.southindianbank.com) and as updated from time to time.

Signature of 1st Applicant

OFFICE USE

Employee PPC

Date

Date

Signature of Officer(Sign Code.......)

Signature of Branch Head (Sign Code.........)

www.southindianbank.

CIN:L65191KL1929PLC001017

Toll Free 18001029408,18004251809

For THE SOUTH INDIAN BANK LTD.

TERM DEPOSIT ADVICE

Issued in lieu of Deposit receipt (This is not a Negotiable Instrument)

	ChiefM	anager	
M.S. N	lagar, B	angalo	re - 33
TOR,	SRC	NCT	E
: 0231			-

Jointly with

: MARUTHISEVANAGAR, BANGALORE

: THE BANGALORE SALESIAN SOCIETY AND REGIONAL DIRECT Name

Address

: DON BOSCO PROVINCIAL HOUSE MILTON STREET, BANGALORE

BENGALURU URBAN

KARNATAKA

560033

Amount (In words): Rupees Five Lakh Only

: XXXXXXXXXX

Deposit Type : F D QTTLY INTT GENERAL

A/C No PAN

Customer ID

Branch Code

Print Date

: A00182174

: 0231100000012009

: AAAAT1225B

: 29-08-2022

Mode of Operation: SELF

Interest Payment : Quarterly

: Yes Auto Renewal

We are pleased to confirm details of the following amount held in deposit with us. Please quote the account number in all the correspondance. Thank you for banking with us.

Term	Rate of Interest(p.a)	Principal Amount	Value Date	Maturity Date	Maturity Value
60 Months	5.85%	INR 500000	29-08-2022	29-08-2027	INR 500000

Nomination: Not Registered

Print By/Date :

Nominee

Premature closure penalty is applicable for term deposit. TDS (applicable if any) shall be deducted on interest payable/ maturity value. Rates may vary from time to time. Unless form 15H/15G is submitted for every financial year in advance, tax will be deducted at source, if applicable

10284

FOR THE SOUTH INDIAN BANK LTD

Signature of Officer(Sign Code

) (1	23/00/2022 00.30.31	
ΔΡΡΙΙ	ICATION FOR CLOSURE OF TERM	DEPOSA-ACCOUNTangalore - 33

API	LICATION FOR	CLOSURE OF TE	RM DEPOSIT-AC	COUNT	ingalon	1
I/We request you to please				Date		
The proceeds thereof shall be	e credited to the belo	ow-mentioned account	:			(B) (C)
Account Number						le le
Account Name						No.
*Name of the Bank						
*IFSC Code			Date of	of Closure		
* To be filled in only for Non-	-SIB accounts.					
I/We hereby declare that the De I/We am/are the sole and absordestroy the Deposit Receipt alonot deal with the same in any Bank and hold it harmless agarising out of the closure of the I/We hereby undertake to abide (www.southindianbank.com) and	blute owner(s) of the same with any copies ther manner that would cau hinst any losses,damage Deposit.	ame. I/We further under reof,if any,available with i se any claim to be raise res,claims(including third onditions and Schedule/L	ake that,upon closure one/us pertaining to the cld against the Bank. I/We party claims) or liabilities.	of the Deposit, losed Deposit e further unde es that may b	,I/We shall account, a ertake to ind e incurred	immediately nd I/We shall demenify the
] [
Signature of 1st Applicant		Signature of 2nd Appli	cant	Signat	ture of 3rd	Applicant
OFFICE USE						
Employee PPC	<u> </u>			Date		
Signature of Offic	er(Sign Code)	Signature of Branch Hea	ad (Sign Code)
www.southindianbank.	CI	N:L65191KL1929PLC001	017 Toll Free 18001	029408,1800	4251809	

Print date and time: 26/Feb/2022 22.02

Government of Karnataka

Application Number: (YDG-ECIA-Certificate Number: (IGR-ECIA-

Form: 16 (148th Act)

NON-ENCUMBRANCE CERTIFICATE OF PROPERTY

Having submitted an application to me requesting to give the certificate showing the details in respect of the belowmentioned property, if any registered.

(to be given and described as shown in the application form)

I hereby confirm that the details of the above-mentioned property have been searched from 03/Nov/ 2020 to 24/Feb/2022 regarding the encumbrance and liabilities in respect of the said property and the search thereof has not revealed any encumbrance or liabilities in relation to the said property.

Details of the Property: (Village Name: Yadagir (B)Grama), (Hobli Name: Yadigiri Hobli), (Boundary Details: (EAST: 00) (NORTH:00) (SOUTH: 00) (East To West:) (North to South:)), (Survey No: NEW-584*S*, OLD-N/A) (Property Description: FR Mailadoorudramas So Joseph Sy no 584/2 02 acre Sy no 584/3 07 acre Sy no 584/4 20 gunta), (Area: Hectare: 0, Acre: 9, Gunta: 20, Cent: 0),)

Search Conducted and Certificate prepared by:

Signature Valid

Digitally Signed by Ravi

Date: 2022.02.28 08:39: 28+05:30

Designation: SDA Yadagiri

Reason: Encumbrance Certificate

Location: Yadagiri-SRO

Signature Valid

Digitally Signed by SYED HUSSAIN

Date: 2022.02.28 09:54: 45+05:30

Designation: SR Yadagiri

Reason: Encumbrance Certificate

Location: Yadagiri-SRO

Place Yadagiri

Sign

Seal

Signature Valid

Digitally Signed by Ravi

Designation: FDA Yadagiri

Location: Yadagiri-SRO

Date: 2022.02.28 09:36: 14+05:30

Reason: Encumbrance Certificate

Search Varified and Certificate Examined by:

Note: 1) In the certificate, the information found in registered documents other information than the information as mentioned in the application by the applicant will not be included.

Translated from Kannada Language to English Language as per my ability,

ABDUL RAZAK

BA.LLB. (Spl.)

2 9 NIG DOL